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AIMWELL ENERGY LIMITED Mr Michael Rose 10 Rosebery Avenue, Harpenden Herts, AL5 2QP    mikerose@aimwellenergy.com

APACHE NORTH SEA LIMITED Dr Gregor Maxwell Caledonia House, Kingswells Causeway  Kingswells, Aberdeen   AB158PU gregor.maxwell@apachecorp.com

ARDENT OIL LIMITED Mr Perry Scoffield 150 Borough High Street  London   SE1 1LB perry.scoffield@ardentoil.com

ARDMORE ENERGY LIMITED Mr Richard Houghton 16 Radcliffe Avenue, Enfield  Middlesex  EN2 0NF richard.houghton@ardmoreenergy.com

ARENITE PETROLEUM LIMITED Mr Mike Cooper 87 Abbotshall Drive, Cults  Aberdeen   AB15 9JJ mjcefc@gmail.com

BAYERNGAS EUROPE LIMITED Mr Stephen Boccioli 160 London Road, Sevenoaks TN13 1BT    Stephen.boccioli@bayerngas.com

BG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Ms Beverley Smith 100 Thames Valley Park Drive Reading RG6 1PT   Beverley.Smith@bg-group.com

BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIMITED Mr Simon Price 1 Wellheads Avenue  Dyce Aberdeen   AB21 7PB simon.price@bp.com

BURGATE EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION LIMITED Mr Tim Boycott-Brown The Brambles, Orchard Close Fakenham NR21 8HF   tim@boycott-brown.com

CENTRICA RESOURCES LIMITED Dr Paul Herrington IQ Building, 15 Justice Mill Lane  Aberdeen   AB11 6EQ paul.herrington@centrica.com

CHRYSAOR CNS LIMITED Mr Robert Poddubiuk Brettenham House, Lancaster Place  London   WC2E 7EN robert.poddubiuk@chrysaor.com

CLUFF NATURAL RESOURCES PLC Mr Graham Swindells 5-8 The Sanctuary, Westminster  London   SW1P 3JS graham@cluffnaturalresources.com

CONOCOPHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY UK LIMITED Mr Phil Rorison Rubislaw House, Anderson Drive  Aberdeen   AB15 6FZ Phil.rorison@conocophillips.com

DANA PETROLEUM (E&P) LIMITED Mr Timothy Trafford GRAMPIAN HOUSE, UNION ROW  ABERDEEN   AB101SA tim.trafford@dana-petroleum.com

DEO PETROLEUM UK LIMITED Dr Colin Percival PARKMEAD, 17 Rubislaw Terrace  Aberdeen   AB10 1XE colin.percival@parkmeadgroup.com

DESS EXPLORATION CONSULTING LIMITED Mr Stewart Gibson Old Town Croft,  Lumphanan  Banchory   AB31 4QD stewart@dessenergy.com

E.ON E&P UK LIMITED Mr Mark Stockwell 129 WILTON ROAD  LONDON   SW1V 1JZ mark.stockwell@eon.com

ENCOUNTER OIL LIMITED Mr Graham Dore 62-64 Baker St  London   W1U 7DF grahamdore@live.co.uk

ENEGI OIL PLC Mr David Lau 44 Peter Street  Manchester   M2 5GP david.lau@enegioil.com

ENI UK LIMITED Mr Lorenzo Meciani Eni House, 10, Ebury Bridge Road  London   SW1W 8PZ lorenzo.meciani@eniuk.co.uk

ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED Mr Simon Rooksby Consort House, 5th Floor, Stell Road  Aberdeen   AB115QR simon.rooksby@enquest.com

FAIRFIELD CEDRUS LIMITED Mr Andrew Hockey Mallard Court, Market Square Staines TW18 4RH andrew.hockey@fairfield-energy.com

FIRST OIL AND GAS LIMITED Mr Ross Cameron 1 Queens Terrace  Aberdeen   AB10 1XL r.cameron@firstoilexpro.com

FREQUENT OIL LIMITED Mr Iain Knott 191 Reading Road, Wokingham  Berkshire   Rg41 1LJ iknott@frequentoil.co

FYRD ENERGY LIMITED Mr Alan Booth 49 Grovewood Close, Chorleywood Herts WD3 5PX   email@alanbooth.co.uk

GDF SUEZ E&P UK LIMITED Mr Andy Spencer 40A Holborn Viaduct, LONDON EC1N 2PB    andy.spencer@gdfsuezep.co.uk

GTO LIMITED Mr Michael Jones 71 Mortlake Road, Kew Surrey TW94AA   UK mike.jones@mjerg.co.uk

HIGHLAND PETROLEUM LIMITED Mr Paul Davies 4600 South Ulster Street, Suite 530 Denver, Colorado 80237    pdavies60@gmail.com

INFRASTRATA PLC Dr Andrew Hindle 80 Hill Rise, Richmond, Lower Eashing Surrey TW10 6UB   andrew.hindle@infrastrata.co.uk

IOG NORTH SEA LIMITED Mr Mark Routh 70 Clifton Street London EC2A 4HB   mark.routh@independentoilandgas.com

ITHACA ENERGY (UK) LIMITED Mr Nick Muir 8 Rubislaw Terrace,  Aberdeen   AB10 1XE nmuir@ithacaenergy.com

JETEX PETROLEUM UK LIMITED Mr Paul Davies 4600 S. Ulster St, Suite 530  Denver, Colorado 80237   USA pjd@jetexpet.com

KIMMERIDGE ENERGY Dr Neil Mcmahon Thornton House, Thornton Road London SW19 4NG   neil.mcmahon@kimmeridgeenergy.com

MAERSK OIL NORTH SEA UK LIMITED Mr Matt Farris Maersk House, Crawpeel Road Altens Aberdeen   AB12 3LG matt.farris@maerskoil.com

MARGIN OIL AND GAS LIMITED Mr Richard Spoors Suite 14, 4th Floor, One Crown Square Church Street East Woking, Surrey   rs@marginoilandgas.co.uk

MOLGROWEST (I) LIMITED Mr Christopher Bird Riverside House, Riverside Drive AB11 7LH Aberdeen CBird@external.MOL.hu

MPX NORTH SEA LIMITED Ms Jacqueline Kilford First Floor, Hays House Millmead Guildford, Surrey   GU2 jacqui.kilford@mpx-limited.com

NAUTICAL PETROLEUM LIMITED Ms Elisabeth Hegle Veritasveien 25, P.O. Box 400, Sentrum 4002 Stavanger Norway   elisabeth.hegle@cairnenergy.com

NEXEN PETROLEUM UK LIMITED Mr Fearghal Hayes Nexen Petroleum U.K. Limited, Charter Place Vine Street UXBRIDGE, Middlesex   Fearghal.Hayes@nexencnoocltd.com

NORWEGIAN ENERGY COMPANY Mr David Milas Verkstedsgata 1A, 4013 Stavanger Norway    david.milas@noreco.com

OMV (UK) LIMITED Mr Robert Teehan 14 Ryder St London SW1Y 6QB rob.teehan@omv.com



OYSTER PETROLEUM LIMITED Miss Daniela Mule First Floor, Park Lodge London Road  Dorking, Surrey   RH4 danielamule@oysterpetroleum.com

PA RESOURCES NORTH SEA LIMITED Mr William Tyrrell 80 Hammersmith Road  London   W14 8UD wtyrrell@paresources.uk.com

PARKMEAD (E&P) LIMITED Dr Colin Percival 17 Rubislaw Terrace, Aberdeen  AB10 1XE colin.percival@parkmeadgroup.com

PERENCO UK LIMITED Mr David Soubeyrand 1 Franklin's Row  London   SW3 4SW dsoubeyrand@uk.perenco.com

REACH ENERGY LIMITED Mr Miles Newman 6 Rubislaw Terrace, Aberdeen AB10 1XE    miles@reachexploration.co.uk

SHELL UK LIMITED Ms Becky Watson LON-BS0812A Shell Centre, York Road  London   SE1 7NA becky.watson@shell.com

STATOIL (UK) LIMITED Dr Tom Dreyer One Kingdom Street  London   W2 6BD tdr@statoil.com

STAVANGER PETROLEUM LIMITED Dr Alastair Murray 24A Melville Street, Edinburgh EH3 7NS    alastair.murray@stavangerpetroleum.com

STELINMATVIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED Mr Stephen Bushell Winchester House, Deane Gate Avenue Taunton Somerset   TA1 2UH steve_bushell@btconnect.com

STRIKE OIL LIMITED Mr Nick Terrell FLOOR 2, 192 SLOANE STREET LONDON SW1X 9QX    nick.terrell@azinorpetroleum.com

SUMMIT EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION LIMITED Mr Christopher Zgoda 23 College Hill  London   EC4R 2RP czgoda@summiteandp.com

SUNCOR ENERGY UK LIMITED Mr Chavaal Jogie 28B Albyn Place  Aberdeen   AB10 1YL cjogie@suncor.com

SWIFT EXPLORATION LIMITED Mr Stefan Stasiuk 27 Linkswood Road, Burnham SL1 8AS    stefan@swiftexploration.com

TAQA BRATANI LIMITED Ms Gillian Sykes TAQA House, Prospect Road, Arnhall Business  Westhill   AB32 6FE gill.sykes@taqaglobal.com

TGS Mr Matt Swan 21/21A Goldington Road, Bedford MK403JY    matt.swan@tgs.com

THE STEAM OIL PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED Mr Stephen Brown 70 Claremont Road, Surbiton Surrey KT6 4RH   steve.brown@steam-oil.com

TOTAL E&P UK Mr Simon Green Crawpeel Road, Altens Aberdeen AB12 3FG   simon-c.green@total.com

TRAP OIL LIMITED Mr Martin David Level 3, 35 King Street London EX2V 8EH   martin.david@trapoil.com

VERITAS GEOPHYSICAL LIMITED Mr Steven Bowman Crompton Way, Manor Royal Estate  Crawley, West Sussex   RH10 9QN steven.bowman@cgg.com

WESSEX HYDROCARBONS LIMITED Dr Malcolm Butler Burnside House, Church Road Paddock Wood Kent TN12 6HG   malcolm@butlermail.org


